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APPLICATION OF LCRA
TRANSMISSION SERVICES
CORPORATION TO AMEND ITS
CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE AND
NECESSITY FOR THE PROPOSED
MCCAMEY D TO KENDALL TO
GILLESPIE 345-KV CREZ
TRANSMISSION LINE IN SCHLEICHER,
SUTTON, MENARD, KIMBLE, MASON,
GILLESPIE, KERR, AND KENDALL
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ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS

COUNTIES §

CITY OF KERRVILLE, KERR COUNTY,
KERRVILLE PUBLIC UTILITY BOARD,
AND CECIL R. ATKISSION’S
LIST OF WITNESSES FOR CROSS EXAMINATION

1. Robert Reid (LCRA TSC)

2. Sara Morgenroth (LCRA TSC)

3. Christian Powell (LCRA TSC)

4. Michael Silva (LCRA TSC)

5. Curtis Symank (LCRA TSC)

6. Neal Wilkins (CVA)

7. Bill Neiman (CVA)

8. David Michnoff (CVA)

9. Clay Bonner (CVA)

10.  Ruby Zibilski (CVA)

11.  Larry W. Corn (CVA)

12. Steve Holifield (CVA)

13. Forrest Wheeler (CVA)

14. Rich Schwiening (CVA)

15. Ward Whitworth (CVA)

16.  Michael Morrison (David Segrest and Trey Whichard; Saba Ranch Partners, et al.)
17.  Edward McGavran (CVA)

18.  Nick C. Parker (CVA)
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Frank Mclllwain (CVA)

Charles Mauldin (Settlers’ Ridge Group)
Kenneth Owens (Landowner)

Dean Lagle Kothmann (P-Line Intervention Association)
Harold Hughes (Six Mile Ranch)

Karen Clary (TPWD)

Shelly Plante (TPWD)

Kevin Ramberg (P-Line Intervention Association)
Mohammed Ally (PUC Staff)

William Griffin (LCRA TSC)

H. Dwight Mercer (LCRA TSC)

Edward P. Gelmann (LCRA TSC)

Nancy Lee (LCRA TSC)

Sergio Garza (LCRA TSC)

Kerrville, et al. reserves the right to cross-examine persons not on this list if such persons

take the stand at the request of any other party.

Respectfully submitted,

LLOYD GOSSELINK

ROCHELLE & TOWNSEND, P.C.
816 Congress Avenue, Suite 1900
Austin, Texas 78701
(512) 322-5800
Fax: (512) 472-0532
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v GEORGIA N. CRUMIP
State Bar No. 05185500

EILEEN McPHEE
State Bar No. 24060273

ATTORNEYS FOR CITY OF KERRVILLE, ET AL.
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ROBERT HENNEKE

State Bar No. 24046058

Kerr County Attorney

Kerr County Courthouse

700 Main Street, Suite BA103
Kerrville, Texas 78028
Telephone: (830) 792-2220
Facsimile: (830) 792-2228

ATTORNEY FOR KERR COUNTY

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to Order No. 2, parties are required to access the PUC Interchange for all filings

in this docket.
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